
# (office use) 

Registered Name of Horse Horse’s Barn Name Registration # 

Sex Date of Birth Owner of Record & City/Province/Country 

Exhibitor Name (mark a #1 by the classes below) Exhibitor Name (mark a #2 by the classes below) Exhibitor Name (mark a #3 by the classes below) 

All classes may be shown in English or Western tack. 
X X X 

Pee-Wee & Youth Halter Classes 16 Gypsy Cob Stallions 4 and over 32 TGCA English Pleasure W/T/C (Senior) 

1 TGCA Halter Gelding 17 Best Colour Patter (open) 33 Gypsy Cob English Pleasure W/T (Senior) 

2 TGCA Halter Mares 18 Best Colour Solid/Blagdon (open) 34 Gypsy Cob English Pleasure W/T/C (Senior) 

3 Gypsy Cob Halter Gelding 19 Best North American Bred (open) 35 TGCA Equitation W/T (Senior) 

4 Gypsy Cob Halter Mares 20 Best UK Bred (open) 36 TGCA Equitation W/T/C (Senior) 

Senior Halter Classes 21 Breeders Halter Class (Breeders only) 37 Gypsy Cob Equitation W/T (Senior) 

5 TGCA Halter Yearling  (any gender) 22 Horse Judge wants to take home (open) 38 Gypsy Cob Equitation W/T/C (Senior) 

6 TGCA 2-year-olds  (any gender) 23 Dressage Intro A, B or C 39 TGCA English Pleasure W/T (Pee-wee/Youth) 

7 TGCA 3-year-olds  (any gender) 24 Dressage Training Level TOC 40 TGCA English Pleasure W/T/C (Pee-wee/Youth) 

8 Gypsy Cob Yearling  (any gender) 25 Dressage 1st Level TOC 41 Gypsy Cob English Pleasure W/T (Pee-wee/Youth) 

9 Gypsy Cob 2-year-olds  (any gender) 26 Dressage 2nd Level TOC 42 Gypsy Cob English Pleasure W/T/C (Pee-wee/Youth) 

10 Gypsy Cob 3-year-olds  (any gender) 27 Crossrails – Working Cob over fences 
(open) 

43 TGCA Equitation W/T (Pee-wee/Youth) 

11 TGCA Geldings 4 and over 28 0.45m – Working Cob over fences 
(open) 

44 TGCA Equitation W/T/C (Pee-wee/Youth) 

12 TGCA Mares 4 and over 29 0.60m – Working Cob over fences 
(open) 

45 Gypsy Cob Equitation W/T (Pee-wee/Youth) 

13 TGCA Stallions 4 and over 30 0.70m – Working Cob over fences 
(open) 

46 Gypsy Cob Equitation W/T/C (Pee-wee/Youth) 

14 Gypsy Cob Geldings 4 and over 31 TGCA English Pleasure W/T (Senior) 

15 Gypsy Cob Mares 4 and over 



MASTER SHEET 

CONTACT INFORMATION SHOW FEES 

Farm/Trainer Name 
Total Classes $20 

Phone 
Total Dressage Tests $10 

Email Address 
Total Late Entry Fees/Class $10 

Mailing Address Total Stalls 
(Must be reserved by June 1, 2025) 

$100 

City/Province/Postal 
Code/Country 

Total Shavings 
(Straw Boss – Chopped Straw 10 ft3/bag) 

$10 

Planned Date of Arrival Sponsorships 
(Thank you in advance!) 

Special Requests (Stalls, Dresssage Tests, etc.) 20% Early Bird Discount if registered before April 15, 2025 

TOTAL OWED: 

Signature: 

SHOW AGREEMENT 

An equine activity sponsor or equine professional is not liable for an injury to, or the death of, a participant in equine activities resulting from the inherent risks of equine 
activity.  I have read and understand, and freely and voluntarily enter this Release and Hold Harmless Agreement with Finch Farm and the TGCA (Traditional Gypsy Cob 
Association) and all its designees (Equine Professionals) understanding that this Release and Hold Agreement is a waiver of all liability.  My participation in this equine activity is 
purely voluntary, no one is forcing me to participate, and I elect to participate despite and with full knowledge of the risks.  Finch Farm and the TGCA, its officers, officials and 
employees will not be responsible for any accident or loss which may occur to an exhibitor, spectator, guest, driver, groom, attendant, or any other employee, animal or 
equipment at this show.  This shall be a condition of entry to this show or entry onto the show grounds by the name(s) listed on the entry form(s).  Entering the show ring also 
without entering shall constitute acceptance of these show rules.  Show Management has the right to refuse entries for any reason and is not responsible for actions to and 
upon individuals verbally, physically, or otherwise, while in attendance as a competitor, groom or visitor to the competition venue. 

Email your entries and copies of registration papers finch.meredith@finchfarmgypsies.com 

I will be attending the Showing Clinic on June 13     


	Untitled

	 office use: 
	Registered Name of Horse: 
	Horses Barn Name: 
	Registration: 
	Sex: 
	Date of Birth: 
	Owner of Record  CityProvinceCountry: 
	Exhibitor Name mark a 1 by the classes below: 
	Exhibitor Name mark a 2 by the classes below: 
	Exhibitor Name mark a 3 by the classes below: 
	X16: 
	X32: 
	1: 
	X17: 
	X33: 
	2: 
	X18: 
	X34: 
	3: 
	X19: 
	X35: 
	4: 
	X20: 
	X36: 
	X21: 
	X37: 
	5: 
	X22: 
	X38: 
	6: 
	X23: 
	X39: 
	7: 
	X24: 
	X40: 
	8: 
	X25: 
	X41: 
	9: 
	X26: 
	X42: 
	10: 
	X27: 
	X43: 
	11: 
	X28: 
	X44: 
	12: 
	X29: 
	X45: 
	13: 
	X30: 
	X46: 
	14: 
	X31: 
	15: 
	FarmTrainer Name: 
	Total Classes: 
	20: 
	Phone: 
	Total Dressage Tests: 
	10_2: 
	Email Address: 
	Total Late Entry FeesClass: 
	10_3: 
	Mailing Address: 
	Total Stalls Must be reserved by June 1 2025: 
	100: 
	CityProvincePostal CodeCountry: 
	10_4: 
	Planned Date of Arrival: 
	Sponsorships Thank you in advance: 
	Special Requests Stalls Dresssage Tests etc: 
	20 Early Bird Discount if registered before April 15 2025: 
	TOTAL OWED: 
	Signature2_es_:signer:signature: 
	Check Box3: Off
	Text4: 


