# (office use)

Registered Name of Horse		Horse's Barn Name		Registration #	
Sex Date of Birth		Owner of Record & City/Provi		nce/Country	
Exhibitor Name (mark a #1 by the classes below)		Exhibitor Name (mark a #2 by the classes below)		Exhibitor Name (mark a #3 by the classes below)	
		Exhibitor Name			

All classes may be shown in English or Western tack.

	X			X			X	
	ı	Pee-Wee & Youth Halter Classes	16		Gypsy Cob Stallions 4 and over	32		TGCA English Pleasure W/T/C (Senior)
1		TGCA Halter Gelding	17		Best Colour Patter (open)	33		Gypsy Cob English Pleasure W/T (Senior)
2		TGCA Halter Mares	18		Best Colour Solid/Blagdon (open)	34		Gypsy Cob English Pleasure W/T/C (Senior)
3		Gypsy Cob Halter Gelding	19		Best North American Bred (open)	35		TGCA Equitation W/T (Senior)
4		Gypsy Cob Halter Mares	20		Best UK Bred (open)	36		TGCA Equitation W/T/C (Senior)
		Senior Halter Classes	21		Breeders Halter Class (Breeders only)	37		Gypsy Cob Equitation W/T (Senior)
5		TGCA Halter Yearling (any gender)	22		Horse Judge wants to take home (open)	38		Gypsy Cob Equitation W/T/C (Senior)
6		TGCA 2-year-olds (any gender)	23		Dressage Intro A, B or C	39		TGCA English Pleasure W/T (Pee-wee/Youth)
7		TGCA 3-year-olds (any gender)	24		Dressage Training Level TOC	40		TGCA English Pleasure W/T/C (Pee-wee/Youth)
8		Gypsy Cob Yearling (any gender)	25		Dressage 1st Level TOC	41		Gypsy Cob English Pleasure W/T (Pee-wee/Youth)
9		Gypsy Cob 2-year-olds (any gender)	26		Dressage 2 <sup>nd</sup> Level TOC	42		Gypsy Cob English Pleasure W/T/C (Pee-wee/Youth)
10		Gypsy Cob 3-year-olds (any gender)	27		Crossrails – Working Cob over fences (open)	43		TGCA Equitation W/T (Pee-wee/Youth)
11		TGCA Geldings 4 and over	28		0.45m – Working Cob over fences (open)	44		TGCA Equitation W/T/C (Pee-wee/Youth)
12		TGCA Mares 4 and over	29		0.60m – Working Cob over fences (open)	45		Gypsy Cob Equitation W/T (Pee-wee/Youth)
13		TGCA Stallions 4 and over	30		0.70m – Working Cob over fences (open)	46		Gypsy Cob Equitation W/T/C (Pee-wee/Youth)
14		Gypsy Cob Geldings 4 and over	31		TGCA English Pleasure W/T (Senior)			
15		Gypsy Cob Mares 4 and over						

## **MASTER SHEET**

CONTACT INFORMATION	SHOW I	SHOW FEES					
Farm/Trainer Name	Total Classes	\$20					
Phone	Total Dressage Tests	\$10					
Email Address	Total Late Entry Fees/Class	\$10					
Mailing Address	Total Stalls (Must be reserved by June 1, 2025)	\$100					
City/Province/Postal Code/Country	<b>Total Shavings</b> (Straw Boss – Chopped Straw 10 ft³/bag)	\$10					
Planned Date of Arrival	Sponsorships (Thank you in advance!)						
Special Requests (Stalls, Dresssage Tests, etc.)	20% Early Bird Discount if registered before	20% Early Bird Discount if registered before April 15, 2025					
	TOTAL C	)WED:					
	Signature:						

**SHOW AGREEMENT** 

I will be attending the Showing Clinic on June 13

An equine activity sponsor or equine professional is not liable for an injury to, or the death of, a participant in equine activities resulting from the inherent risks of equine activity. I have read and understand, and freely and voluntarily enter this Release and Hold Harmless Agreement with Finch Farm and the TGCA (Traditional Gypsy Cob Association) and all its designees (Equine Professionals) understanding that this Release and Hold Agreement is a waiver of all liability. My participation in this equine activity is purely voluntary, no one is forcing me to participate, and I elect to participate despite and with full knowledge of the risks. Finch Farm and the TGCA, its officers, officials and employees will not be responsible for any accident or loss which may occur to an exhibitor, spectator, guest, driver, groom, attendant, or any other employee, animal or equipment at this show. This shall be a condition of entry to this show or entry onto the show grounds by the name(s) listed on the entry form(s). Entering the show ring also without entering shall constitute acceptance of these show rules. Show Management has the right to refuse entries for any reason and is not responsible for actions to and upon individuals verbally, physically, or otherwise, while in attendance as a competitor, groom or visitor to the competition venue.

Email your entries and copies of registration papers finch.meredith@finchfarmgypsies.com